6/23/2019 Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019

Topper Ireland Southerns

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Results are final as of 14:45 on June 23, 2019
4.2 Sail Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class Age Sail Competitors Home HelmName Gender R1 R2 R3 R4
Category Number Club

1st 6 42 Junior<14 47128 RCYC Rian Collins Male (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
Sail

2nd 54 42 Junior<14 48603 Donaghadee Sailing Daniel Male (2.0) 20 2.0 2.0
Sail club Palmer

3rd 14 42 Junior<14 47160 CY&BC/NYC Ella Female (4.0) 3.0 3.0 3.0
Sail Fitzgerald

4th 44 42 Junior<14 46125 WHSC Cian O Male 3.0 4.0 4.0 (5.0)
Sail Reilly

5th 43 4.2 Junior<14 45684 RCYC Ella O Neill Female 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0
Sail

6th 31 4.2 Junior<14 46578 WHSC Fionn Lynch Male 50 7.0 7.0 6.0
Sail

7th 11 4.2 Junior<14 46096 WHBTC Peter Doyle Male 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0
Sail

8th 47 4.2 Junior<14 16081 WHBTC Cait Female (9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0
Sail O'Carroll DNF) DNC DNC DNC

file:///C:/DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw2AF 3.htm

R5

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

9.0 DNC

R6

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

9.0
DSQ

9.0
DSQ

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

Total

6.0

12.0

19.0

240

39.0

43.0

43.0

54.0

Nett

5.0

10.0

15.0

19.0

30.0

34.0

34.0

45.0

1/5



6/23/2019

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

5

32

10

34

16

23

33

40

50

39

15

59

Class

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full

Age
Category

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <

Sail

Number

48615

48455

47581

48013

47721

48460

47716

47230

47610

48197

47951

47590

47592

48054

47069

Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 51, Scoring system: Appendix A

Competitors Home Club

RCYC

RCYC

Ballyholme Yacht Club

Cushendall Sailing and

boating club

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Nyc

RCYC

National YC

Coleraine Yacht Club

RSGYC

RCYC/LDYC

WHBTC

CY&BC/NYC

QYC /SSC

East Antrim Boat Club

file:///C:/DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw2AF 3.htm

Full Sail Class

HelmName

Darragh
Collins

Hugh Lynch

Hannah
Dadley

Ethan
McCormac

Cillian Foster

Adam Irvin

Oisin Mac
Sweeney

Caoimhe
Byrne

TOM
COULTER

Jacques
Murphy

Neil O'Leary

Aoife Murphy

James
Fitzgerald

Colin
Crichton

Zoe Whitford

Gender R1
Male 4.0
Male 3.0

Female 2.0

Male (14.0)
Male 5.0
Male 1.0
Male 6.0
Female 9.0
Male 15.0
Male 12.0
Male 7.0
Female (21.0)
Male (27.0)
Male 13.0
Female 10.0

R2

1.0

(25.0)

10.0

(19.0)

8.0

15.0

3.0

5.0

16.0

9.0

R3

20

1.0

6.0

10.0

(17.0)

4.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

5.0

14.0

13.0

7.0

(27.0)

R4

20

3.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

23.0

9.0

40

10.0

210

12.0

8.0

17.0

19.0

R5

(7.0)

4.0

2.0

3.0

1.0

9.0

5.0

(22.0)

6.0

19.0

10.0

14.0

(21.0)

15.0

R6

20

3.0

4.0

1.0

12.0

6.0

(11.0)

7.0

13.0

(19.0)

(52.0

DNC)

16.0

8.0

15.0

10.0

Total

19.0

18.0

58.0

38.0

440

60.0

48.0

60.0

73.0

70.0

107.0

78.0

86.0

820

92.0

Nett

12.0

14.0

24.0

240

27.0

35.0

37.0

41.0

51.0

51.0

55.0

57.0

59.0

61.0

65.0

2/5



6/23/2019

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

18

26

36

55

19

30

29

35

41

57

48

56

28

58

49

45

Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full

14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <

47946

47309

47722

48434

47804

48184

48005

47566

47760

47839

48608

48441

48173

47643

46414

47305

46313

Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019

Royal Cork YC/Baltimore Eoin Horgan

SC
SDC/HYC

RNIYC

WHSC/RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

KYC /RCYC

WHBTC

WHBTC

RCYC

WHBTC

NYC

RSGYC

Galway City Sailing Club

East Antrim BoatClub

National yacht club

CLYC

Waterford Harbour

file:///C:/DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw2AF 3.htm

AbbyKinsella

Lauren
McDowell

Max
Passberger

Kate Horgan

Frances
Corkery

Emma Lynch
Becky Lowney
Cian

McDonagh

Scott Murphy

Caoimhe
Seymour

Daniel
O'Connor

Alex Roe
matthew
liddle

Ethan Spain

lzzy O'Farrell

Eoin

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

23.0

(32.0)

(24.0)

16.0

19.0

11.0

18.0

22.0

20.0

(45.0)

17.0

26.0

28.0

290

25.0

33.0

36.0

14.0

210

7.0

20.0

17.0

13.0

12.0

18.0

23.0

27.0

30.0

31.0

(29.0)

(33.0)

240

28.0

320

(25.0)

15.0

12.0

220

20.0

23.0

210

26.0

19.0

16.0

24.0

31.0

28.0

30.0

18.0

(35.0)

36.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

(26.0)

7.0

18.0

220

(27.0)

(24.0)

16.0

20.0

(52.0

DNC)

29.0

30.0

32.0

34.0

(52.0

13.0

8.0

18.0

17.0

(25.0)

(27.0)

(30.0)

12.0

23.0

20.0

26.0

16.0

24.0

290

(52.0

DNC)

32.0

31.0

5.0

14.0

23.0

9.0

22.0

26.0

18.0

21.0

17.0

24.0

(52.0

DNC)

25.0

20.0

27.0

52.0

DNC

29.0

30.0

93.0

104.0

99.0

110.0

110.0

118.0

121.0

126.0

126.0

148.0

169.0

181.0

158.0

178.0

203.0

191.0

217.0

68.0

72.0

75.0

84.0

85.0

91.0

91.0

99.0

102.0

103.0

117.0

129.0

129.0

145.0

151.0

156.0

165.0

3/5



6/23/2019

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

48th

17

52

27

13

22

46

61

51

42

60

24

38

62

37

25

Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full
Sail

Full

14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Youth >
14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Junior <
14

Junior <

48302/

452

47555

47584

46164

46801

461902

46190

48187

693

43998

45409

20436

46089

47609

GBR

45689
46555

35579

Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019

Sailing Club
RCYC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

WHSC

WHSC

RNIYC

RushSC

Rush Sailing Club RSC

Royal Cork Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour

Sailing Club

Waterford Harbour
Sailing Club

Rush Sailing Club RSC
Whsc

WHSC

Blessington Sailing
Club

Rush Sailing Club RSC

Blessington Sailing
Club

WHSC

file:///C:/DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw2AF 3.htm

O’Gradaigh

Leah Hanlon

Joe O'Sullivan

Joe Landers

Fodhla
Dunne

TobyHughes

Daniel
O’Hare

Maedbh
Butterly

Emma
O'Sullivan

Laura Betlon

Kate Nolan

Aisling Kelly

Eoin Byrne

Melanie
Jephson

Jack
McNaughton

Laura Bell

Cora
McNaughton

Robert

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

34.0

31.0

37.0

(52.0

DNC)

35.0

30.0

43.0

8.0

40.0

45.0

420

39.0

41.0

450

38.0

(52.0
DNF)

(52.0

26.0

35.0

36.0

220

38.0

37.0

45.0

(52.0

DNC)

43.0

39.0

42.0

40.0

44.0

41.0

(52.0

DNC)

52.0
DNC

52.0

29.0

34.0

(52.0
DNC)

32.0

37.0

33.0

41.0

52.0
DNC

38.0

39.0

40.0

(52.0
DNC)

(52.0
DNC)

(52.0
DNC)

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0

DNC)
25.0

28.0

52.0
DNC

31.0

35.0

(52.0
DNC)

33.0

52.0
DNC

(52.0
DNC)

(52.0
DNC)

(52.0
DNC)

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0

(52.0
DNC)

(52.0
DNC)

28.0

520
DNC

(52.0
DNC)

52.0
DNC

(52.0
DNC)

52.0
DNC

520
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

28.0

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0

218.0

232.0

233.0

2410

249.0

256.0

266.0

268.0

2770

279.0

280.0

287.0

293.0

2940

298.0

312.0

312.0

166.0

180.0

181.0

189.0

197.0

204.0

2140

216.0

2250

2270

2280

235.0

2410

2420

246.0

260.0

260.0

4/5



6/23/2019
Sail
48th 1 Full
Sail
48th 12 Full
Sail

www.whsc.ie

14

Youth >
14

Junior <
14

Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019

Jephson DNF) DNC
29210 WHSC Eoin Bailey Male (52.0 52.0
DNC) DNC

46934 Rush Sailing Club RSC Kayla Duggan Female (52.0 52.0
DNF) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/DOCUME~1/Donal/LOCALS~1/Temp/blw2AF 3.htm

DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

DNC

520
DNC

52.0
DNC

DNC

52.0
DNC

52.0
DNC

312.0 260.0

312.0 260.0

5/5



