Topper Ireland Southerns

Waterford Harbour Sailing Club

Results are final as of 14:45 on June 23, 2019

4.2 Sail Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank		Class	Age Category	Sail Number	Competitors Home Club	HelmName	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	6	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	47128	RCYC	Rían Co ll ins	Male	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0	5.0
2nd	54	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	48603	Donaghadee Sailing club	Daniel Palmer	Male	(2.0)	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	12.0	10.0
3rd	14	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	47160	CY&BC/NYC	Ella Fitzgerald	Female	(4.0)	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	19.0	15.0
4th	44	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	46125	WHSC	Cian O Reilly	Male	3.0	4.0	4.0	(5.0)	4.0	4.0	24.0	19.0
5th	43	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	45684	RCYC	Ella O Neill	Female	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DSQ	39.0	30.0
6th	31	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	46578	WHSC	Fionn Lynch	Male	5.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DSQ	43.0	34.0
7th	11	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	46096	WHBTC	Peter Doyle	Male	7.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	(9.0 DNC)	9.0 DNC	43.0	34.0
8th	47	4.2 Sail	Junior < 14	16081	WHBTC	Cait O'Carroll	Female	(9.0 DNF)	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	9.0 DNC	54.0	45.0

Full Sail Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 51, Scoring system: Appendix A

					· ·	•	·	• •	•	-					
Rank		Class	Age Category	Sail Number	Competitors Home Club	HelmName	Gender	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	Total	Nett
1st	5	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48615	RCYC	Darragh Collins	Male	4.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	(7.0)	2.0	19.0	12.0
2nd	32	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48455	RCYC	Hugh Lynch	Male	3.0	(4.0)	1.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	18.0	14.0
3rd	10	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47581	Ballyholme Yacht Club	Hannah Dadley	Female	2.0	(34.0)	6.0	1.0	11.0	4.0	58.0	24.0
4th	34	Full Sail	Junior < 14	48013	Cushendall Sailing and boating club	Ethan McCormac	Male	(14.0)	6.0	10.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	38.0	24.0
5th	16	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47721	Royal Cork Yacht Club	Cillian Foster	Male	5.0	1.0	(17.0)	6.0	3.0	12.0	44.0	27.0
6th	23	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48460	Nyc	Adam Irvin	Male	1.0	(25.0)	4.0	23.0	1.0	6.0	60.0	35.0
7th	33	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47716	RCYC	Oisin Mac Sweeney	Male	6.0	10.0	3.0	9.0	9.0	(11.0)	48.0	37.0
8th	3	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47230	National YC	Caoimhe Byrne	Female	9.0	(19.0)	9.0	11.0	5.0	7.0	60.0	41.0
9th	8	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47610	Coleraine Yacht Club	TOM COULTER	Male	15.0	8.0	11.0	4.0	(22.0)	13.0	73.0	51.0
10th	40	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48197	RSGYC	Jacques Murphy	Male	12.0	15.0	8.0	10.0	6.0	(19.0)	70.0	51.0
11th	50	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47951	RCYC/LDYC	Neil O'Leary	Male	7.0	3.0	5.0	21.0	19.0	(52.0 DNC)	107.0	55.0
12th	39	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47590	WHBTC	Aoife Murphy	Female	(21.0)	5.0	14.0	12.0	10.0	16.0	78.0	57.0
13th	15	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47592	CY&BC/NYC	James Fitzgerald	Male	(27.0)	16.0	13.0	8.0	14.0	8.0	86.0	59.0
14th	9	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48054	QYC / SSC	Colin Crichton	Male	13.0	9.0	7.0	17.0	(21.0)	15.0	82.0	61.0
15th	59	Full	Junior <	47069	East Antrim Boat Club	Zoe Whitford	Female	10.0	11.0	(27.0)	19.0	15.0	10.0	92.0	65.0

		Sail	14						_						
16th	18	Full Sail	Youth >	47946	Royal Cork YC/Baltimore SC	Eoin Horgan	Male	23.0	14.0	(25.0)	13.0	13.0	5.0	93.0	68.0
17th	26	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47309	SDC/HYC	Abby Kinsella	Female	(32.0)	21.0	15.0	14.0	8.0	14.0	104.0	72.0
18th	36	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47722	RNIYC	Lauren McDowell	Female	(24.0)	7.0	12.0	15.0	18.0	23.0	99.0	75.0
19th	55	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48434	WHSC/RCYC	Max Passberger	Male	16.0	20.0	22.0	(26.0)	17.0	9.0	110.0	84.0
20th	19	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47804	Royal Cork Yacht Club	Kate Horgan	Female	19.0	17.0	20.0	7.0	(25.0)	22.0	110.0	85.0
21st	7	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48184	KYC / RCYC	Frances Corkery	Female	11.0	13.0	23.0	18.0	(27.0)	26.0	118.0	91.0
22nd	30	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48005	WHBTC	Emma Lynch	Female	18.0	12.0	21.0	22.0	(30.0)	18.0	121.0	91.0
23rd	29	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47566	WHBTC	Becky Lowney	Female	22.0	18.0	26.0	(27.0)	12.0	21.0	126.0	99.0
24th	35	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47760	RCYC	Cian McDonagh	Male	20.0	23.0	19.0	(24.0)	23.0	17.0	126.0	102.0
25th	41	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47839	WHBTC	Scott Murphy	Male	(45.0)	27.0	16.0	16.0	20.0	24.0	148.0	103.0
26th	57	Full Sail	Junior < 14	48608	NYC	Caoimhe Seymour	Female	17.0	30.0	24.0	20.0	26.0	(52.0 DNC)	169.0	117.0
27th	48	Full Sail	Junior < 14	48441	RSGYC	Daniel O'Connor	Male	26.0	31.0	31.0	(52.0 DNC)	16.0	25.0	181.0	129.0
28th	56	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48173	Galway City Sailing Club	AlexRoe	Male	28.0	(29.0)	28.0	29.0	24.0	20.0	158.0	129.0
29th	28	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47643	East Antrim BoatClub	matthew liddle	Male	29.0	(33.0)	30.0	30.0	29.0	27.0	178.0	145.0
30th	58	Full Sail	Youth > 14	46414	National yacht club	Ethan Spain	Male	25.0	24.0	18.0	32.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	203.0	151.0
31st	49	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47305	CLYC	lzzy O'Farrell	Female	33.0	28.0	(35.0)	34.0	32.0	29.0	191.0	156.0
32nd	45	Full	Junior <	46313	Waterford Harbour	Eoin	Male	36.0	32.0	36.0	(52.0	31.0	30.0	217.0	165.0

6/23/2019					Sanwave results in	or ropper tretand Soc	unems at wa	ateriora Hari	bour Sailing	Club 2019					
		Sail	14		Sailing Club	O'Gradaigh					DNC)				
33rd	17	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48302/ 452	RCYC	Leah Hanlon	Female	34.0	26.0	29.0	25.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	218.0	166.0
34th	52	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47555	Royal Cork Yacht Club	Joe O'Sullivan	Male	31.0	35.0	34.0	28.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	232.0	180.0
35th	27	Full Sail	Junior < 14	47584	WHSC	Joe Landers	Male	37.0	36.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	28.0	28.0	233.0	181.0
36th	13	Full Sail	Youth > 14	46164	WHSC	Fodhla Dunne	Female	(52.0 DNC)	22.0	32.0	31.0	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	241.0	189.0
37th	22	Full Sail	Junior < 14	46801	RNIYC	Toby Hughes	Male	35.0	38.0	37.0	35.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	249.0	197.0
38th	46	Full Sail	Junior < 14	461902	RushSC	Daniel O'Hare	Male	30.0	37.0	33.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	256.0	204.0
39th	61	Full Sail	Junior < 14	46190	Rush Sailing Club RSC	Maedbh Butterly	Female	43.0	45.0	41.0	33.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	266.0	214.0
40th	51	Full Sail	Youth > 14	48187	Royal Cork Yacht Club	Emma O'Sullivan	Female	8.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	268.0	216.0
41st	2	Full Sail	Youth > 14	693	Waterford Harbour Sailing Club	Laura Betlon	Female	40.0	43.0	38.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	277.0	225.0
42nd	42	Full Sail	Junior < 14	43998	Waterford Harbour Sailing Club	Kate Nolan	Female	45.0	39.0	39.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	279.0	227.0
43rd	60	Full Sail	Junior < 14	45409	Rush Sailing Club RSC	Aisling Kelly	Female	42.0	42.0	40.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	280.0	228.0
44th	4	Full Sail	Junior < 14	20436	Whsc	Eoin Byrne	Male	39.0	40.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	287.0	235.0
45th	24	Full Sail	Youth > 14	46089	WHSC	Melanie Jephson	Female	41.0	44.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	293.0	241.0
46th	38	Full Sail	Youth > 14	47609	Blessington Sailing Club	Jack McNaughton	Male	45.0	41.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	294.0	242.0
47th	62	Full Sail	Junior < 14	GBR 45689	Rush Sailing Club RSC	Laura Bell	Female	38.0	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	298.0	246.0
48th	37	Full Sail	Junior < 14	46555	Blessington Sailing Club	Cora McNaughton	Female	(52.0 DNF)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	312.0	260.0
48th	25	Full	Junior <	35579	WHSC	Robert	Male	(52.0	52.0	52.0	52.0	52.0	52.0	312.0	260.0

6/23/2019			Sailwave results for Topper Ireland Southerns at Waterford Harbour Sailing Club 2019												
		Sail	14			Jephson		DNF)	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC	DNC		
48th	1	Full Sail	Youth > 14	29210	WHSC	Eoin Bailey	Male	(52.0 DNC)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	312.0	260.0
48th	12	Full Sail	Junior < 14	46934	Rush Sailing Club RSC	Kayla Duggan	Female	(52.0 DNF)	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	52.0 DNC	312.0	260.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

www.whsc.ie